

LAPTOPS

**LAPTOPS** 

SERVICE CHARGES

NO MINIMUM OR MAXIMUM LOAD REQUIREMENTS WE CHARGE \$0.35 PER L/B PLUS \$10.00 DATA DESTRUCTION FEE IF REQUIRED TO GET YOU THE MAXIMUM REBATE WE CHARGE PACKAGING + FREIGHT IF REQUIRES FOR THE NATIONAL OR INTERNATIONAL PICK UP'S / HALF OR FULL LOAD WE CHARGE PACKAGING IF REQUIRED + \$200 FOR THE DENVER COLORADO LOCAL PICK UP'S / HALF OR FULL LOAD REUSE RECYCLING REBATE WE MADE IT EASY WE CHARGE 50% UPON RECEIVING & 50% AFTER ONCE WE PROCESSED YOUR IT ASSETS & E-WASTE RECYCLING MAKE / MODEL DESCRIPTION COMPLETE NETWORK DEVICES/ MODEMS/ SWITCHES/ HUBS REBATE NETWORK DEVICES L/B \$0.35 SERVER COMPLETE WITH HARD DRIVE SERVER REBATE L/B \$0.35 SERVER 75% COMPLETE SERVER FOR PARTS OR REFURBISH REBATE L/B \$0.35 SERVICE CHARGES ALL DATA MUST BE DESTRUCTED BY THE SUPPLIER OR WE CHARGE \$10.00 FOR THE DATA DESTRUCTION PER DRIVE UNIT \$10.00 SLIMLINES COMPLETE WITH HARD DRIVE SLIMLINES CORE 13, 15, 17/ 1ST, 2ND, 3RD, 4TH, 5TH, 6TH GENERATION REBATE UNIT \$5.00 SLIMLINES 75% COMPLETE SLIMLINES CORE 13, 15, 17/1ST, 2ND, 3RD, 4TH, 5TH, 6TH GENERATION FOR PARTS OR REFURBISH REBATE L/B \$0.35 **DESKTOPS & TOWERS** COMPLETE WITH HARD DRIVE DESKTOPS/ TOWERS CORE 13, 15, 17/ 1ST, 2ND, 3RD, 4TH, 5TH, 6TH GENERATION REBATE UNIT \$25.00 **DESKTOPS & TOWERS** MISSING HARDDRIVES DESKTOPS/ TOWERS CORE 13, 15, 17/ 1ST, 2ND, 3RD, 4TH, 5TH, 6TH GENERATION REBATE UNIT \$10.00 **DESKTOPS & TOWERS** 75% COMPLETE DESKTOPS/ TOWERS CORE 13, 15, 17/ ALL GENERATION FOR PARTS OR REFURBISH REBATE L/B \$0.35 SERVICE CHARGES ALL DATA MUST BE DESTRUCTED BY THE SUPPLIER OR WE CHARGE \$10.00 FOR THE DATA DESTRUCTION PER DRIVE UNIT \$10.00 SLIMLINES COMPLETE WITH HARD DRIVE SLIMLINES CORE 13, 15, 17/7TH, 8TH, 9TH GENERATION REBATE UNIT \$10.00 SLIMLINES 75% COMPLETE SLIMLINES CORE 13, 15, 17/7TH, 8TH, 9TH GENERATION FOR PARTS OR REFURBISH REBATE L/B \$0.35 **DESKTOPS & TOWERS** COMPLETE WITH HARD DRIVE DESKTOPS/ TOWERS CORE 13, 15, 17/ 7TH, 8TH, 9TH GENERATION REBATE UNIT \$60.00 **DESKTOPS & TOWERS** MISSING HARDDRIVES DESKTOPS/ TOWERS CORE 13, 15, 17/ 7TH, 8TH, 9TH GENERATION REBATE UNIT \$40.00 **DESKTOPS & TOWERS** 75% COMPLETE DESKTOPS/ TOWERS CORE 13, 15, 17/ ALL GENERATION FOR PARTS OR REFURBISH REBATE L/B \$0.35 SERVICE CHARGES ALL DATA MUST BE DESTRUCTED BY THE SUPPLIER OR WE CHARGE \$10.00 FOR THE DATA DESTRUCTION PER DRIVE UNIT \$10.00 SLIMLINES COMPLETE WITH HARD DRIVE SLIMLINES CORE I3, I5, I7/ 10TH & ABOVE GENERATION REBATE UNIT \$15.00 SLIMLINES 75% COMPLETE SLIMLINES CORE 13, 15, 17/ 10TH & ABOVE GENERATION FOR PARTS OR REFURBISH REBATE L/B \$0.35 **DESKTOPS & TOWERS** COMPLETE WITH HARD DRIVE DESKTOPS/ TOWERS CORE 13, 15, 17/ 10TH & ABOVE GENERATION REBATE UNIT \$90.00 MISSING HARDDRIVES DESKTOPS/ TOWERS CORE 13, 15, 17/ 10TH & ABOVE GENERATION REBATE **DESKTOPS & TOWERS** UNIT \$70.00 **DESKTOPS & TOWERS** 75% COMPLETE DESKTOPS/ TOWERS CORE 13, 15, 17/ ALL GENERATION FOR PARTS OR REFURBISH REBATE L/B \$0.35 SERVICE CHARGES ALL DATA MUST BE DESTRUCTED BY THE SUPPLIER OR WE CHARGE \$10.00 FOR THE DATA DESTRUCTION PER DRIVE UNIT \$10.00 CHROMEBOOK/ NOTEBOOK COMPLETE WITH HARD DRIVE CHROME BOOK/ NOTEBOOK REBATE UNIT \$3.00 CHROMEBOOK/ NOTEBOOK 75% COMPLETE CHROME BOOK/ NOTEBOOK FOR PARTS OR REFURBISH REBATE L/B \$1.25 **LAPTOPS** COMPLETE WITH HARD DRIVE LAPTOPS CORE I3, I5, I7/ 1ST, 2ND, 3RD, 4TH, 5TH, 6TH GENERATION REBATE UNIT \$25.00 LAPTOPS 75% COMPLETE LAPTOPS CORE 13. 15. 17/ ALL GENERATION FOR PARTS OR REFURBISH REBATE L/B \$1.25 ALL DATA MUST BE DESTRUCTED BY THE SUPPLIER OR WE CHARGE \$10.00 FOR THE DATA DESTRUCTION PER DRIVE SERVICE CHARGES UNIT \$10.00 CHROMEBOOK/ NOTEBOOK COMPLETE WITH HARD DRIVE CHROME BOOK/ NOTEBOOK REBATE UNIT \$3.00 CHROMEBOOK/ NOTEBOOK 75% COMPLETE CHROME BOOK/ NOTEBOOK FOR PARTS OR REFURBISH REBATE L/B \$1.25 LAPTOPS COMPLETE WITH HARD DRIVE LAPTOPS CORE 13, 15, 17/7TH, 8TH, 9TH GENERATION REBATE UNIT \$60.00 LAPTOPS MISSING HARDDRIVES LAPTOPS CORE 13, 15, 17/7TH, 8TH, 9TH GENERATION REBATE UNIT \$40.00 LAPTOPS 75% COMPLETE LAPTOPS CORE I3, I5, I7/ ALL GENERATION FOR PARTS OR REFURBISH REBATE L/B \$1.25 SERVICE CHARGES ALL DATA MUST BE DESTRUCTED BY THE SUPPLIER OR WE CHARGE \$10.00 FOR THE DATA DESTRUCTION PER DRIVE UNIT \$10.00 CHROMEBOOK/ NOTEBOOK COMPLETE WITH HARD DRIVE CHROME BOOK/ NOTEBOOK REBATE UNIT \$3.00 CHROMEBOOK/ NOTEBOOK 75% COMPLETE CHROME BOOK/ NOTEBOOK FOR PARTS OR REFURBISH REBATE L/B \$1.25 COMPLETE WITH HARD DRIVE LAPTOPS CORE 13, 15, 17/ 10TH & ABOVE GENERATION REBATE **LAPTOPS** UNIT \$90.00

MISSING HARDDRIVES LAPTOPS CORE 13, 15, 17/ 10TH & ABOVE GENERATION REBATE

75% COMPLETE LAPTOPS CORE 13, 15, 17/ ALL GENERATION FOR PARTS OR REFURBISH REBATE

ALL DATA MUST BE DESTRUCTED BY THE SUPPLIER OR WE CHARGE \$10.00 FOR THE DATA DESTRUCTION PER DRIVE

UNIT

\$70.00

L/B \$1.25

UNIT \$10.00

LCD/ LED MONITORS	TESTED POWER ON NON BROKEN ALL LCD/LED MONITORS, ALL SIZES FRESH SCREEN A-GRADE REBATE	UNIT	\$3.00
LCD/ LED MONITORS	NON-TESTED POWER ON NON-BROKEN ALL LCD/LED MONITORS REBATE, ALL SIZES REBATE	UNIT	\$2.00
LCD/LED MONITORS	BROKEN CRACKED SCREENS WE CHARGED \$1.00 PER MONITOR FOR PARTS OR REFURBISH	UNIT	\$1.00
KEYBOARD/MICE/SPEACKERS	USB WIRES KEYBOARDS/MICE/SPEAKERS REBATE	L/B	\$0.10
PRINTERS	NON BROKEN LASER PRINTERS ALL BRANDS, COMPLETE WITH TONERS REBATE	L/B	\$0.15
COPIERS	NON-BROKEN COPIER MACHINE ALL BRANDS COMPLETE WITH TONERS REBATE	L/B	\$0.15
TV RECYCLING	WE CHARGE \$0.35 L/B FOR THE TV RECYCLING	L/B	\$0.35
MIX E-WASTE NON REUSE	END OF LIFE NON REUSE E-WASTE BREAK DOWN TO PRECIOUS METAL RECYCLING FEE	L/B	0.35